Junction Box Watt Select Downlight
GLI-JBWDL
Junction Box Watt Select Downlight
The GOLed Junction Box Watt Select Downlight is both aesthetically
pleasing and highly utilitarian as a luminaire. It has been designed
with considerations for speed and ease of installation, which in turn
reduces build costs and saves energy, all while maintaining a premium
interior design. The selectable wattage and CCT output feature allows

*Lumens may vary up to 5% from published
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES DIAMETER/WATTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE FINISH BATTERY BACK UP
GLI-JBWDL
4 - 4in 6/8/10/12/16W
SO - 100LM/W
V1 - 120-277V WH - White NB - No battery
6 - 6in 12/16/22/26/30W V2 - 120-347V BK - Black BB - Battery backup
8 - 8in 16/22/26/30/35W HZ - Haze
10 - 10in 22/26/30/35/40W
6 - 6in 12/16/22/26/30W
HO - 120LM/W8 - 8in 16/22/26/30/35W
10 - 10in 22/26/30/35/40W
ACCESSORIES
APPEND REQUIRED CODES
G4 - Goof ring 4in
G6 - Goof ring 6in
G8 - Goof ring 8in
G1 - Goof ring 10in
TP - T-grid ceiling plate
JP - Joist ceiling plate
SL - Safety lanyard